Video | DSA E-Series 4TB
DSA E-Series 4TB
u Scale-out network storage solution: controller unit
with 12 internal HDDs with up to 192 HDDs via
state-of-the-art SAS interface-connected expansion
units
u Configurable hardware-based RAID protection

dimensions are referenced from the NetApp Site Preparation Guide and from the NetApp
Website and are subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
DSA E-Series Simplex Controller, 12 x 4 TB
High-performance, high-capacity storage system base
unit, iSCSI disk array, 12 x 4 TB HDD
Order number DSA-N2E6X4-12AT
DSA E-Series Dual Controller, 12 x 4 TB
High-performance, high-capacity storage system base
unit, iSCSI disk array, 12 x 4 TB HDD, Dual Controller
Order number DSA-N2C6X4-12AT
DSA E-Series expansion, 12 x 4 TB
High-performance, high-capacity storage system
expansion unit, iSCSI disk array, 12 x 4 TB HDD
Order number DSX-N1D6X4-12AT
DSA E-Series expansion, 60 x 4 TB
High-performance, high-capacity storage system
expansion unit, iSCSI disk array, 60 x 4 TB HDD
Order number DSX-N6D6X4-60AT
Accessories
DSA E-Series storage expansion 4 TB
4 TB HDD
Order number DSA-EDTK-400A
DSA E-Series rack
Empty rack, 40U
Order number DSX-NRCK40-INT
Services
Warranty extension, Simplex Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month warranty extension for DSA E‑Series base
unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2E6X4S-ESW
Warranty extension, Dual Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month warranty extension for DSA E‑Series base
unit Dual Controller, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2C6X4S-ESW
Warranty extension, expansion 12 x 4 TB
12-month warranty extension for DSA E‑Series
expansion unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSX-N1D6X4S-ESW
Warranty extension, expansion 60 x 4 TB
12-month warranty extension for DSA E‑Series
expansion unit, 60 x 4 TB
Order number DSX-N6D6X4S-ESW
Parts delivery, Simplex Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts delivery within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series base unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2E6X4S-4PD
Parts delivery, Dual Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts delivery within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series base unit Dual Controller, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2C6X4S-4PD
Parts delivery, expansion 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts delivery within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series expansion unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSX-N1D6X4S-4PD
Parts delivery, expansion 60 x 4 TB
12-month parts delivery within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series expansion unit, 60 x 4 TB
Order number DSX-N6D6X4S-4PD
Parts replacement, Simplex Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts replacement within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series base unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2E6X4S-4PR
Parts replacement, Dual Controller 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts replacement within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series base unit Dual Controller, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSA-N2C6X4S-4PR
Parts replacement, expansion 12 x 4 TB
12-month parts replacement within 4 hours for
DSA E‑Series expansion unit, 12 x 4 TB
Order number DSX-N1D6X4S-4PR